SCCESSORIES [Fuel/Oi Tanks, Lines, Filker Kits and Comozion]
Serial Mbr Fange: MC YWal 1 [1986 Thru 1993)

o—1

—

©—3

. ——10

¥ ELECTRIC SHIFT CONVERSIOM KIT

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment
1 F93524 2| SHIFT ACTUATOR 1 SEE "SHIFT ACTUATOR ASSEM
2 E3038| COVER 1

3 12 22887 ‘WASHER 4

4 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 2

5 11 BE219| MWUT 2

f =1 43454 TERMINAL BLOCK 1

7 10 T3IEDE| SCREW 2

a 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 2

3 MLA| SPACER 2

10 11 24656 MUT 2

11 10 36046 SCREW [1/4") 3

12 9582141 BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

13 10 BI028| SCREw [3/4") 1

14 11 20184 WUT 1

15 10 32417 SCREW [5/8") 3

16 13 26992 LOCKWASHER 3

17 10 25299 SCREW [3/4") 4




